The initial license fee for the Term is      Seventy-Five and 00/100 Dollars ($75.00) per Licensed 
Space per month (the “License Fee”), which amount shall be due and payable on the fifteenth day 
of each month during the Term.  The initial monthly License Fee shall be Fifteen Thousand and 
00/100 Dollars ($15,000.00) per month for 200 Licensed Spaces for the Initial Term. The License 
Fee is subject to change by the Licensor one time per calendar year, where no increase may exceed 
three percent (3%) from the prior year upon a minimum of sixty (60) days' advance written notice